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 (13-13, 8-12, 10-5, 17-7) 

 15.06.2017 
 0:00:00 

 Djedjula Music 

 %  %  % 

 1 
 7 
 8 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 17 
 22 
 24 
 33 
 44 
 55 

  Kirilenko 

  Djedjula 
  Boyko 
  Synchenko 
  Sanon 
  Barbarov 
  Yaroshenko 
  Saenko 
  Kruglikov 
  Chepurko 
  Koltunyuk 
  Pimenov 

   

 21:03 
 33:43 
 00:00 
 00:00 
 25:47 
 27:54 
 16:23 
 28:24 
 06:50 
 00:00 
 24:38 
 15:18 

 1/2 
 1/10 
 0/0 

 2/8 
 1/4 
 2/4 
 3/8 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 2/4 
 0/3 

 0/0 

 0/2 
 0/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 2/7 
 0/1 
 0/1 
 0/3 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 1/5 
 0/1 

 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/2 
 1/12 
 1/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/3 
 0/0 

 50,0 
 10,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 25,0 
 25,0 
 50,0 
 37,5 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 50,0 
 0,0 

 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 28,6 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 20,0 

 0,0 

 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 50,0 

 8,3 
 50,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 

 33,3 
 0,0 

 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 5 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 

 6 
 4 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 4 
 2 
 2 
 3 
 0 
 4 
 0 

 6 
 6 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 9 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 0 
 5 
 2 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 4 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 

 2 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 3 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 

 2 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 4 
 4 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 

 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 

 2 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 11 
 3 
 5 
 6 
 0 
 0 
 8 
 0 

 12/43  27,9  3/23  13,0  4/19  21,1  18  30  48  7  13  17  11  3  37 
 4  3  7  0  0  0  0  0 

 * 
 * 

 * 
 * 

 * 

 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 

 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS 

 PF/TF 

 TO  ST 

 BS 

 PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 12 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 6 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 5 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 0 

 Com  Com  Rec  Rec  EFF 

 4 
 -3 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 -5 
 4 
 5 
 2 
 0 
 6 
 0 
 7 
 23 

 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 Shakht 

 Djedjul 

 Shakhtery  Djedjula Music 
 12  6 

 13-0 (46-34)  7-0 (13-19) 
 7 
 7 

 7  13 
 7  13 

 13 
 17 

 21 
 25 

 24 
 27 

 31 
 30 

 33 
 34 

 48 
 37 

 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


